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Watt SMD LED Colour Material M.R.Pmaotames  Pack
0.5 5 Red PC - 60
0.5 Blue PC - 60
0.5 Green PC - 60
0.5 White PC - 60
0.5 Yellow PC 60
0.5 Pink PC 60

0.5 Orange PC 60

LED Night Lamp Pluggy Series

.

Code Watt SMD LED Colour  Material M.R.P.ucorames Pack
RO08 0.5 5 Red PC - 120
RO09 0.5 Blue PC - 120
RO10 0.5 Green PC - 120
RO11 0.5 White PC - 120
RO12 0.5 Yellow PC 120
RO13 0.5 Pink PC 120
RO14 0.5 Orange PC 120




LED Bulb 180° Series
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Code Watt Lumen Colour Temp. Size M.R.P.uaoraimes  Pack
RO15 3 330 6500K /2700K  57mm - 150
RO16 5 550 6500K /2700K  57mm - 150
RO17 7 770 6500K /2700K  57mm - 150
R018 9 990 6500K /2700K  57mm - 150
RO19 12 1320 6500K /2700K  65mm 100
R020 15 1650 6500K /2700K  65mm 100
R021 18 1980 6500K /2700K  75mm 50

R022 20 2200 6500K /2700K  80mm 50

LED Bulb 180° RGB Series

ﬂ] ﬂ; ﬂ;

9 ; ; : )

Code Watt Colour i M.R.P.tne. otal ares Pack
R023 7 Red / Green / Blue - 150
R024 9 Red / Green / Blue - 150




AC, DC LED Bulb 180° Series
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Watt Lumen  Colour Temp. Backup  M.R.Pwaaame  Pack
9 720 6500K / 2700K 3.5hrs - 150

ASTRA Slim Panel Light Series
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Code Watt Shape Lumen  Colour Temp. Cutout M.R.Pauorawe Pack
R026 6 Round 540 6500K / 2700K 3 - 40
R027 6 Square 540 6500K / 2700K - 40
R028 12  Round 1080  6500K / 2700K = 20
R029 12 Square 1080  6500K /2700K - 20
R0O30 18  Round 1620  6500K / 2700K 20
R031 18 Square 1620  6500K / 2700K 20




Lumen

Colour Temp.

Cutout

M.R.P.unc.otatames  Pack

270
270
540
540
1080
1080
1620
1620
2160
2160

6500K / 2700K
6500K / 2700K
6500K / 2700K
6500K / 2700K
6500K / 2700K
6500K / 2700K
6500K / 2700K
6500K / 2700K
6500K / 2700K
6500K / 2700K

Moon Light Series
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20
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Colour

M.R.P. et ofai taxes

Pack

White
Red
Green
Blue

20
20
20
20




Concealed Light Joy Series

Cutout

M.R.P. et o a taxes

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

T-5 Tube Light

¢
'

Lumen

M . R P (Incl. off all taxes)

White
Warm White
White
Warm White
White




Deep nght HPF Serles
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Cutout Colour M.R.P. . of i toxes Pack
1.75 White - 60
1.75 Red - 60
1.75 Green = 60
1.75 Blue 60
1.75 Yellow 60

Surface Light Series
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Lumen Colour Temp. Type M.R.Puaorame Pack
540 6500K / 2700K Round - 40
540 6500K / 2700K Round - 40
1080 6500K / 2700K Round - 20
1080 6500K / 2700K Round 20
1620 6500K / 2700K Round 20
1620 6500K / 2700K Round 20




Colour Temp. M.R.P et ofta aes
6500K -
6500K -
6500K -
6500K
6500K

IP-67 Flood Light Series

Colour Temp. M.R.P. et ofta wes
6500K -
6500K -
6500K -
6500K
6500K




Deep Cruise .
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Code Watt Colour M.R.P.iec of atoves Pack
RO76 7 White - 120
RO77 Warm White - 120
RO78 Red - 120
R0O79 Green - 120
R0O80 Blue 120
RO81 Orange 120
R082 Natural White 120

Surface Cruise
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Colour Type M.R.Puaiaimes Pack
White Round - 60
Warm White Round - 60
Red Round - 60
Green Round - 60
Blue Round 60
Orange Round 60
Natural White Round 60




0.5 Watt Multi Colour
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Code Watt SMD LED Colour Material M.R.P.uaotarmes  Pack
R090 0.5 4 Multi PC - 60
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Cutout Colour M.R.P.nd oftal taes Pack
2.75 White - 60
2.75 Red - 60
275 Green - 60
2.75 Blue - 60
275 Yellow 60
2.75 Pink 60




Alisha Panel

Code Watt Shape Lumen  Colour Temp. Cutout M.R.Puarame Pack
R097 6 Square 540 6500K / 2700K 4 = 40
R098 6 Round 540 6500K / 2700K - 40
R099 12 Square 1080  6500K / 2700K = 20
R0100 12  Round 1080  6500K / 2700K 20
R0101 18  Square 1620  6500K / 2700K 20
R0102 18  Round 1620  6500K / 2700K 20

10 Watt Led Bulb With Batten Shape
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Watt Shape  Colour Colour Temp. M.R.P.uataimes  Pack
10 T White 6500K / 2700K - 60
10 Red 6500K / 2700K - 60
10 Green 6500K / 2700K - 60
10 Blue 6500K / 2700K 60
10 Yellow 6500K / 2700K 60
10 Pink 6500K / 2700K 60
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Code Watt  Colour Temp. Lumen Lumen/Watt M.R.Pamaorames Pack
R0109 9 9 1050 117 = 50

ALL ROUNDER BULB
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Code Watt Colour Lumen  Lumen/Watt M.R.Puaosiame Pack
R0O110 0.5  White/Warm White 31 100 - 50
RO111 9  White/Warm White 900 100 - 50
RO112 15  White/Warm White 1500 100 - 50
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Colour Temp M.R.P.tnct ot a taxes
6500K -
6500K -

M . R P (Incl. off all taxes)




High Wattage Pine Model
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Code Watt Lumen Colour Temp. M.R.Pucoraimes  Pack
R0116 30 3000 6500K - 1
R0117 40 4000 6500K - 1
R0118 50 5000 6500K - 1

~ Flood Light (Famina Model) ~
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Code Watt Lumen Colour Temp. M.R.Ptnctofral s Pack
R0119 30 3300 6500K - 1
R0120 50 5500 6500K - 1

11000 6500K = 1



High Wattage Flora Model
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Colour Temp.

M . R P (Incl. off all taxes)
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6500K
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Flood Light Diamond Series
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Lumen

M.R.P.tnct ot a taes

Pack

3000
5000
10000
15000

20
15
10
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